

JOBSTREET CORPORATION BERHAD (641378-W)
Quarterly Report on Consolidated Results for the 1st Quarter Ended 31 March 2007
Condensed Consolidated Income Statement
(The figures have not been audited)

	INDIVIDUAL QUARTER ENDED 31/3/2007 RM'000	31/3/2006 RM'000	CUMULATIVE QUARTER ENDED 31/3/2007 RM'000	31/3/2006 RM'000
Revenue	17,908	15,631	17,908	15,631
Other operating income	18	17	18	17
Other operating expense	(11,094)	(10,335)	(11,094)	(10,335)
Results from operating activities	<u>6,832</u>	<u>5,313</u>	<u>6,832</u>	<u>5,313</u>
Finance income	223	177	223	177
Operating profits	<u>7,055</u>	<u>5,490</u>	<u>7,055</u>	<u>5,490</u>
Share of profit after tax and minority interest of equity accounted associates and a jointly-controlled entity	90	-	90	-
Profit before taxation	<u>7,145</u>	<u>5,490</u>	<u>7,145</u>	<u>5,490</u>
Tax expense	(783)	(706)	(783)	(706)
Profit for the period	<u><u>6,362</u></u>	<u><u>4,784</u></u>	<u><u>6,362</u></u>	<u><u>4,784</u></u>
Attributable to:				
Shareholders of the Company	5,960	4,468	5,960	4,468
Minority interests	402	316	402	316
Profit for the period	<u><u>6,362</u></u>	<u><u>4,784</u></u>	<u><u>6,362</u></u>	<u><u>4,784</u></u>
Earnings per share				
(i) Basic (sen)	2.94	2.22	2.94	2.22
(ii) Diluted (sen)	2.83	2.13	2.83	2.13

The interim financial report should be read in conjunction with the financial statements for the financial year ended 31 December 2006.

JOBSTREET CORPORATION BERHAD (641378-W)**Condensed Consolidated Balance Sheet**

(The figures have not been audited)

	Unaudited As at 31/3/2007 RM'000	Audited As at 31/12/2006 RM'000
Assets		
Property and equipment	13,784	13,834
Goodwill	2,807	2,809
Investment in associates and a jointly-controlled entity	10,884	4,199
Deferred tax assets	550	693
Total non-current assets	<u>28,025</u>	<u>21,535</u>
Other investments	10,032	10,021
Receivables, deposits and prepayments	11,310	10,189
Current tax asset	176	178
Cash and cash equivalents	35,550	36,325
Total current assets	<u>57,068</u>	<u>56,713</u>
Total assets	<u><u>85,093</u></u>	<u><u>78,248</u></u>
Equity		
Share capital	20,307	20,307
Reserves	7,909	8,051
Retained earnings	37,854	31,894
Total equity attributable to shareholders of the Company	66,070	60,252
Minority interests	1,533	1,124
Total equity	<u>67,603</u>	<u>61,376</u>
Liabilities		
Deferred tax liabilities	9	9
Total non-current liabilities	<u>9</u>	<u>9</u>
Deferred income	10,415	7,751
Payables and accruals	6,475	8,295
Taxation	591	817
Total current liabilities	<u>17,481</u>	<u>16,863</u>
Total liabilities	<u>17,490</u>	<u>16,872</u>
Total equity and liabilities	<u><u>85,093</u></u>	<u><u>78,248</u></u>
Net assets per share attributable to ordinary equity holders of the parent (RM)	0.33	0.30

The interim financial report should be read in conjunction with the financial statements for the financial year ended 31 December 2006.

JOBSTREET CORPORATION BERHAD (641378-W)
Condensed Consolidated Statement of Changes in Equity
For the three months ended 31 March 2007
(The figures have not been audited)

	<-----Non-distributable----->				Distributable		Minority Interest	Total Equity
	<-----Attributable to shareholders of the Company----->							
	Share Capital	Share Premium	Translation Reserve	Share option Reserve	Retained Earnings	Total		
RM'000	RM'000	RM'000	RM'000	RM'000	RM'000	RM'000	RM'000	
At 1 January 2007	20,307	7,287	372	392	31,894	60,252	1,124	61,376
Foreign exchange translation differences	-	-	(201)	-	-	(201)	7	(194)
Net gains recognised directly in equity	-	-	(201)	-	-	(201)	7	(194)
Net profit for the period	-	-	-	-	5,960	5,960	402	6,362
Total recognised income and expense for the period	-	-	(201)	-	5,960	5,759	409	6,168
Issue of shares pursuant to exercise of share options	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Equity settled share-based transactions	-	-	-	59	-	59	-	59
Dividends	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
At 31 March 2007	<u>20,307</u>	<u>7,287</u>	<u>171</u>	<u>451</u>	<u>37,854</u>	<u>66,070</u>	<u>1,533</u>	<u>67,603</u>
At 1 January 2006	20,100	6,379	193	-	15,769	42,441	1,568	44,009
Foreign exchange translation differences	-	-	134	-	-	134	62	196
Net gains recognised directly in equity	-	-	134	-	-	134	62	196
Net profit for the period	-	-	-	-	4,468	4,468	316	4,784
Total recognised income and expense for the period	-	-	134	-	4,468	4,602	378	4,980
Issue of shares pursuant to exercise of share options	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Equity settled share-based transactions	-	-	-	77	-	77	-	77
Dividends	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
At 31 March 2006	<u>20,100</u>	<u>6,379</u>	<u>327</u>	<u>77</u>	<u>20,237</u>	<u>47,120</u>	<u>1,946</u>	<u>49,066</u>

The interim financial report should be read in conjunction with the financial statements for the financial year ended 31 December 2006.

JOBSTREET CORPORATION BERHAD (641378-W)
Consolidated Cash Flow Statement
For the 1st quarter ended 31 March 2007
(The figures have not been audited)

	3 months ended 31/3/2007 RM'000	3 months ended 31/3/2006 RM'000
CASHFLOW FROM OPERATING ACTIVITIES		
Profit before taxation	7,145	5,490
Adjustment for:-		
Depreciation	366	201
Share-based payments	59	77
Share of profit after tax and minority interest of equity accounted associates and a jointly-controlled entity	(90)	-
Finance income	(223)	(177)
Operating profit before working capital changes	<u>7,257</u>	<u>5,591</u>
Changes in working capital:		
Receivables, deposits and prepayments	(1,126)	(1,571)
Payables, accruals and deferred income	4,674	1,540
Cash generated from operations	<u>10,805</u>	<u>5,560</u>
Income taxes paid	(851)	(21)
Finance income received	<u>223</u>	<u>177</u>
Net cash generated from operating activities	<u>10,177</u>	<u>5,716</u>
CASHFLOW FROM INVESTING ACTIVITIES		
Purchase of property and equipment	(330)	(791)
Investment in quoted unit trusts	(11)	-
Acquisition of shares in an associate	<u>(6,750)</u>	<u>-</u>
Net cash used in investing activities	<u>(7,091)</u>	<u>(791)</u>
CASHFLOW FROM FINANCING ACTIVITIES		
Dividends paid by the Company to its shareholders	(3,046)	-
Dividends paid to minority shareholders of a subsidiary company	<u>(864)</u>	<u>-</u>
Net cash used in financing activities	<u>(3,910)</u>	<u>-</u>
Net (decrease)/increase in cash and cash equivalents	(824)	4,925
Cash and cash equivalents at 1 January	36,325	26,558
Effect of exchange rate changes on cash and cash equivalents	49	168
Cash and cash equivalents at 31 March	<u>35,550</u>	<u>31,651</u>

Note 1

Note 1

	As at 31/3/2007 RM'000	As at 31/3/2006 RM'000
Cash and cash equivalents comprise:-		
Cash at bank and in hand	4,274	5,920
Deposits	<u>31,276</u>	<u>25,731</u>
	<u>35,550</u>	<u>31,651</u>

The interim financial report should be read in conjunction with the financial statements for the financial year ended 31 December 2006.